Begegnungen vom:
Regionalliga Nord Luftgewehr

SSG BooKuRiTra

Otte, Stephanie
Wendt, Ann-Katrin
Poetzel, Jennifer
Albertsen, Jens
Schiitt, Diana

SV Hubertus Kiel

Jensen, Michael
Thiele, Benjamin
Matthiesen, Bernd
Moldenhauer, Arne
Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz

SGi Steinkirchen

Putensen, Petra

Anderssohn, Holger
Bongardt, Catharina
Schoppe, Stephan

Linn, Anja

Braunschweiger SG I

Kronemann, Michael
Strohmann, Alexander
Vogelsang, Bodo
Herrmann, Silke
Hagenah, Melanie

389
371
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371

390
386
384
388
386

1

385
383
376
380

[9/10]
379

383
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374

386
383
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380
378

385
375
383
372
375

4

386
392
377
380
[9/9]
386

388
386
388
375
379

05.01.03

SV Stoppelmarkt

Behrens, Elke
Beuse, Silvia
Hackmann, Stefan
Borgerding, Adrian
Edinger, Christina

SV Neuenlandermoor

Kuck, Daniela
Looden, Anja
Denks, Klaus
Wiurger, Janine
von Oesen, Ute

SV Leuchtenburg

Vogelsang, Kerstin
Arping, Vera
Melchert, Daniela
Steinbach, Alexander

Tholen, Wolfgang

KKS Nordstemmen |

Méoller, Kirsten
Feldhaus, Carsten
Borchers, Henrik
Olenik, Jessica
Fricke, Michael



Neuenlanderm
Braunschw
Nordstemmen
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